Two for the price of one!
Effective, quick and
particularly economical
The TRINOXFLEX from FLEX offers a versatile and above all
adaptable finishing system for stainless steel processing.
A patented claw coupling allows the burnishing and
pipe belt sanding attachments to be positioned and
changed over on the BME 14-3 L basic drive without

wood. Equipment required: 1 piece plus the spacer ring set (part no.
250.522).
100 Ø x 70 1 251.626  
Poli-felt Soft, flexible felt polishing wheel. Number required: 2 pieces. Use with
polishing pastes and creams for mirror finish.
100 Ø x 50 1 257.374  
Cotton buffing wheel Polishing ring made of impregnated cotton cloth. Polishes aluminium,
copper, brass and stainless steels to mirror finish. Equipment required: 8
pieces plus spacer ring set (part no. 250.522).
100 Ø x 10 8 317.950  
Super-finishing sleeve For two-stage polishing to mirror finish without the need for polishes. 100x100 SU-S600 100 Ø x 100 S 600 1 436.429  
100x100 SU-S1500 100 Ø x 100 S 1500 1 436.437  
ZIRCOFLEX grinding sleeve Grinding sleeve with high-quality, self-sharpening zirconium corundum
for a longer service life. High abrasion performance for coarse and
intermediate grinding of steel and stainless steel surfaces.
100x100 ZI-P60 VE5 100 Ø x 100 P 60 5 434.507  
100x100 ZI-P80 VE5 100 Ø x 100 P 80 5 434.515  
100x100 ZI-P120 VE5 100 Ø x 100 P 120 5 434.523  
CERAFLEX grinding sleeve Flexible high-performance grinding sleeve for optimum grinding per-
formance, with high abrasion and an extremely long service life thanks
to self-sharpening, micro-crystalline ceramic grit for preliminary and
intermediate sanding of stainless steel surfaces. Cool grinding thanks to
additional multi-bonding.
100x100 CE-K60 VE5 100 Ø x 100 60 5 434.531  
100x100 CE-K80 VE5 100 Ø x 100 80 5 434.558  
100x100 CE-K120 VE5 100 Ø x 100 120 5 434.566  
CORUFLEX sanding sleeve Highly flexible sanding sleeve with annealed corundum grit and
active-grinding agents for finishing stainless steel. Particularly suitable
for fine sanding.
100x100 CR-P180 VE5 100 Ø x 100 P 180 5 434.574  
100x100 CR-P240 VE5 100 Ø x 100 P 240 5 434.582  
MESHFLEX grinding sleeve For removing minor damage, scratches, annealing colours, rust film,
scale and dirt. On thin sheet metal, annealing colours on welds can be
removed without heat distortion. Suitable for grinding, cleaning and
finishing work on stainless steel, steel, titanium alloys, light alloys,

600 x 40 S 400 2 281.085  
Super-finishing belt For polishing stainless steel to mirror finish. Use with: drive roller RA
62x70 INOX 303.054.
600 x 40 S 1500 2 318.736  
Velcro drive-belt, blue For closing and re-opening the various belts. Simple to use - ten-
sion-proof to 100 kg. Use with: drive roller RA 62x70 INOX 303.054.
700 x 30 2 281.050  
Adhesive tape for sanding
belt
To close open-ended sanding belts. Use with: drive roller RA 62x70 INOX
303.054.
40 x 5000 1 251.838  
ZIRCOFLEX grinding belt Grinding belt with high-quality, self-sharpening zirconium corundum for
a longer service life. High abrasion performance for coarse and interme-
diate grinding of steel and stainless steel surfaces.
760x40 ZI-P36 VE 10 760 x 40 P 36 10 438.464  
760x40 ZI-P40 VE 10 760 x 40 P 40 10 438.472  
760x40 ZI-P60 VE 10 760 x 40 P 60 10 438.480  
760x40 ZI-P80 VE 10 760 x 40 P 80 10 438.499  
760x40 ZI-P120 VE 10 760 x 40 P 120 10 438.502  
CERAFLEX sanding belt Flexible high-performance sanding belt for optimum sanding perfor-
mance, with high abrasion and an extremely long service life thanks
to self-sharpening, micro-crystalline ceramic grit for initial and
intermediate sanding on stainless steel surfaces. Cool sanding thanks to
additional multi-bonding.
760x40 CE-K60 VE 10  760 x 40 K 60 10 438.510  
760x40 CE-K80 VE 10 760 x 40 K 80 10 438.529  
760x40 CE-K120 VE 10 760 x 40 K 120 10 438.537  
CORUFLEX sanding belt Highly flexible sanding belt with annealed corundum grit and ac-
tive-grinding agents for finishing stainless steel. Particularly suitable
for fine sanding.
760x40 CR-P80 VE10 760 x 40 P 80 10 326.739  
760x40 CR-P120 VE10 760 x 40 P 120 10 326.755  
760x40 CR-P180 VE10 760 x 40 P 180 10 434.906  
760x40 CR-P240 VE10 760 x 40 P 240 10 434.914  
MESHFLEX grinding belt Removes minor damage, scratches, annealing colours, rust film, scale
and dirt. On thin sheet metal, annealing colours on welds can be